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Top 100 words Viethamese

1| April thang tw
2larm canh tay
3|August thang Tam
4|back tré lai
5|bad xau
6 | beautiful dep
7 |beef thit bo
8|beer bia
9|body than hinh
10|calendar lich
11|can co thé
12|chest ngwc
13|chicken thit ga
14 |clock dong ho
15| coffee ca phé
16|come dén
17 |cook dau bép
18|december thang mwoi hai
19|Delicious! Thom ngon!
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20| difficult kho khan
21|do lam

22 |doctor Bac si

23|easy dé dang

24 |eight tam
25|employee Nhan vién

26 |engineer ky sw

27 |far xa

28 |February Thang hai
29(finger ngon tay
30|fish ca

31|five s6 nam

32 |foot chan

33|four bdn

34 |Friday Thtr sau

35|go di

36|good tot

37|Good afternoon. Chao budi trwa.
38|Good evening. Chao budi toi.
39|Good morning. Chao budi sang.
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

95

56

Y

58

59

Good night.

Goodbye.

hand

head

Hello.

hour

How are you?

I'm...(hame).

January

July

June

lamb

laugh

leg

make

manager

March

May

minute

Monday

Chudc ngu ngon.
Tam biét.

tay

cai dau

Xin chao.

gio

Ban khée khéng?

thang Giéng
thang bay
thang sau
ctru

Cuoi
Chan

lam

giam déc
thang Ba
co thé
phut

thir hai
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60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

near

Nice to meet you.

nine

No.

November

nurse

o'clock

October

one

police officer

pork

programmer

salesman

Saturday

second

see

September

seven

SiX

small

& gan

RAt vui dwoc gap ban.
chin

Khong.

Thang 11

y ta

gio

Thang Muoi

mot

Canh sat

thit heo

l&p trinh vién
ngwoi ban hang
ngay thir bay
thr hai

Xxem

Thang Chin
bay

sau

nho
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80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

stomach

Sunday

tea

teacher

ten

Thank you!

three

Thursday

today

tomorrow

Tuesday

two

ugly

use

water

Wednesday

week

wine

year

Yes.

cai bung
chd nhat
tra

giao vién
muQi
Cam on ban!
sb ba
Thr nam
hém nay
Ngay mai
th&r ba
hai

Xau xi

st dung
Nuwéc

Tho tw
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100

101

yesterday

zero




